ALL FIBER POLARIZATION CONTROLLER
1DTS0001 OZ Optics reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice. 20-Mar-09
Features
• No intrinsic loss
• No backreflection
• Compact size - NEW: Miniature Housing
• Easy to use
• Wavelength insensitive

NEW
2
In-Line Polarization Controller Without Fiber
Bar Code Part Number Description
2575 FPC-100 All Fiber Polarization Controller for customer installed 250 or 400 micron diameter coated fiber
30480 FPC-200 All Fiber Polarization Controller, miniature size, for customer installed 250 or 400 micron
diameter coated fiber
Pigtailed Polarization Controllers With Fiber, 3 mm OD Cable
Bar Code Part Number Description
23214 PFPC-11-400-S-3/125-XX-3-1 All Fiber Polarization Controller with 1 meter long 3 mm OD Kevlar reinforced PVC cable 400 nm
3/125 singlemode fiber pigtails with no connectors.
23215 PFPC-11-488-S-3.5/125-XX-3-1 All Fiber Polarization Controller with 1 meter long 3 mm OD Kevlar reinforced PVC cable 488 nm
3.5/125 singlemode fiber pigtails with no connectors.
23216 PFPC-11-633-S-4/125-XX-3-1 All Fiber Polarization Controller with 1 meter long 3mm OD Kevlar reinforced PVC cable 633 nm
4/125 singlemode fiber pigtails with no connectors.
17819 PFPC-11-800-S-5/125-XX-3-1 All Fiber Polarization Controller with 1 meter long 3 mm OD Kevlar reinforced PVC cable 800 nm
5/125 singlemode fiber pigtails with no connectors.
23217 PFPC-11-980-S-6/125-XX-3-1 All Fiber Polarization Controller with 1 meter long 3 mm OD Kevlar reinforced PVC cable 980 nm
6/125 singlemode fiber pigtails with no connectors.
20513 PFPC-11-1300/1550-S-9/125-XX-3-1 All Fiber Polarization Controller with 1 meter long 3 mm OD Kevlar reinforced PVC cable
1300/1550 nm 9/125 singlemode fiber pigtails with no connectors.
Pigtailed Polarization Controllers With Fiber, 0.9 mm OD Cable
Bar Code Part Number Description
23207 PFPC-11-400-S-3/125-XX-1-1 All Fiber Polarization Controller with 1 meter long 900 micron OD jacketed 400 nm 3/125
singlemode fiber pigtails with no connectors.
23208 PFPC-11-488-S-3.5/125-XX-1-1 All Fiber Polarization Controller with 1 meter long 900 micron OD jacketed 488 nm 3.5/125
singlemode fiber pigtails with no connectors.
23209 PFPC-11-633-S-4/125-XX-1-1 All Fiber Polarization Controller with 1 meter long 900 micron OD jacketed 633 nm 4/125
singlemode fiber pigtails with no connectors.
23210 PFPC-11-800-S-5/125-XX-1-1 All Fiber Polarization Controller with 1 meter long 900 micron OD jacketed 800 nm 5/125
singlemode fiber pigtails with no connectors.
23211 PFPC-11-980-S-6/125-XX-1-1 All Fiber Polarization Controller with 1 meter long 900 micron OD jacketed 980 nm 6/125
singlemode fiber pigtails with no connectors.
18923 PFPC-11-1300/1550-S-9/125-XX-1-1 All Fiber Polarization Controller with 1 meter long 900 micron OD jacketed 1300/1550 nm 9/125
singlemode fiber pigtails with no connectors.
Receptacle Style Polarization Controllers
Bar Code Part Number Description
13133 HFPC-11-800-S-5/125-3S3S All Fiber Polarization Controller for 800 nm with 5/125 singlemode fiber and Super FC/PC
receptacles on both ends.
16607 HFPC-11-980-S-6/125-3S3S All Fiber Polarization Controller for 980 nm with 5/125 singlemode fiber and Super FC/PC
receptacles on both ends.
6311 HFPC-11-1300/1550-S-9/125-3S3S All Fiber Polarization Controller for 1300/1550 nm with 9/125 singlemode fiber and Super FC/PC
receptacles on both ends.
11268 HFPC-11-1300/1550-S-9/125-3U3U All Fiber Polarization Controller for 1300/1550 nm with 9/125 singlemode fiber and Ultra FC/PC
receptacles on both ends.
6324 HFPC-11-1300/1550-S-9/125-3A3A All Fiber Polarization Controller for 1300/1550 nm with 9/125 singlemode fiber and FC/APC
receptacles on both ends.
Ordering Information for Standard Parts
The following items are all standard. Connectors can be added to fibers as per customer specifications.
Standard Product Specifications

(Example: 1550 for 1550 nm)
Fiber core/cladding sizes, in microns
9/125 for 1300/1550 nm SM fiber.
See Table 1 of the Standard Tables for other
standard fiber sizes
Questionnaire
1. Which of the following options best describes your needs?
a) I want to install and remove my own fiber.
b) I want a specific fiber permanently installed.
c) I want receptacles on either side to plug devices into.
2. What wavelengths are you using?
3. For pigtail style models, what should be the fiber length and cable type?
4. For both pigtail and receptacle styles, what type of connector are you using?
5. What is the intensity of the light travelling through the fiber?
Bar Code Part Number Description
6324 HFPC-11-1300/1500-S-9/125-3A3A All Fiber Polarization Controller for 1300/1500 nm with 9/125 singlemode fiber and FC/APC
receptacles on both ends.
Ordering Example For Standard Parts
A university scientist is building a fiber interferometer and needs to manipulate the polarization of the light travelling through the fiber. He
is using standard singlemode fiber for telecommunication wavelengths, and is using a 1480 nm source. To minimize reflections in his
system he is using FC connectors with an APC finish. Based on this, a receptacle style controller will work in his application.
Part Number Description
PFPC-11-980-S-6/125-3A3A-3-5 All Fiber Polarization Controller with 5 meter long 3 mm OD Kevlar reinforced PVC cabled 980 nm
6/125 singlemode fiber pigtails with FC/APC connectors on both ends.
Ordering Example For Custom Parts
A fiber laser manufacturer wants to put a polarization controller in his system. His laser will operate at 1053 nm, so he needs singlemode
fiber for that wavelength. He needs 10 meters of fiber installed in the device, five meters per side. For strength and safety, he is using